PEUTUHI MYX4YMHbI Ha 01.05.2024

MopsAaKoBbIH
HOMeEp B
PEeUTUHre

damunua Uma

PenTUHr

Aarta poxxaeHuA

HaceneHHbI! NyHKT

Crp.1us7

163

287

266
12

144
126
116
114
204
219
239
173
188
23
285
133
142
55
58
261
19
235
135
168
211
51
149
161
287
179
149
119
239
39
232
62
182
131
287
266
102
234
271
204
229
13
45
266

A6pynoB ApTyp
AbybakapoB ApTem
AradoHoB Hukuta
A3saHoB Makcum
AkbaeB Aptem
AxkbaeB Braaucnas
AkuHoues Ceprew
Anekcees PycnaH
AHaHUH AMUTPUIA
AHroneHko Hukonait
AHppeeB ApceHun
AHapeeB Unbs
AHApUaHOB AAeKCaHAP
AHApIOLLEHKO AHApPEN
AHUCUMOB AaHUUA
AHucumoB Tumoden
ApanoB Aptemuit
AdaHacbeB MaBen
AxmapoB Aptyp
AXMeTILUUH KOHCTaHTUH
Bab6awos AMUTpUI
babawos MycaHud
BabywkuH Braaucnas
baratbipeB BnaaucnaB
BaxuH Muxauna
BakyHoB Paamup
BbanaBHokoB Braaumup
BaHuesny Makcum
BapakuH AHapen
bassuTtoB AeHuc
BeaHoB Enucent
Be3peHb CemeH
Benés AMUTPUI
Benobopopos EBreHun
Benobpos Butanuu
benos CrenaH
BenoycoB Butaaui
Benoycos 3axap
Boroma3s AnekcaHap
BonabipeB CtenaH
BonoToB AHApEH
BopoayavH UBaH
BopoayArH Tumoden
BopoHHUKOB Ceprew
BpoHHUKOB Muxaun
BpoHHuKoB Pepop
BpycHUKUH AeHuc
BpycHukuH Erop

BproxoB ApceHui

126

16
1076
1181

161
217
234
244

69

54

35

106

83

899

189
162
542
537
20
1004
41
187
119
64
605
150
130

98
150
230

35
724

44
517

92
201

16
324
42
14
69
45
1075
634
16

30.01.2013
09.06.2015
05.06.2014
16.04.1998
07.09.2005
17.03.2013
26.09.1970
18.03.2007
19.07.1975
28.08.2012
19.12.2010
25.02.2015
02.05.2010
14.07.2012
23.02.2004
29.10.2015
08.11.2013
12.07.2011
08.09.2000
09.05.1975
08.03.2012
20.12.1988
25.02.2014
19.01.2008
30.07.2009
21.08.2013
23.11.1962
15.10.2013
21.11.2011
18.10.2016
17.01.2015
16.09.2007
24.10.2011
24.08.2011
16.04.1974
02.09.2009
15.09.1972
08.02.2007
04.11.2006
26.03.2010
16.07.2015
30.05.2010
09.03.2012
13.01.2013
12.04.2012
12.04.2012
25.12.1982
24.09.2006
27.08.2014

MepMcKui panoH
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
Kyeaa
Kyeaa
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb

MepMcKui panoH
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb

MepMcKui panoH
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb

Connkamck
Nepmb
Bapaa
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
AbicbBa
NMepmb
Nepmb
Nepmb

MepMcKui panoH
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb

MepMcKui panoH
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
OxaHCcK
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb

NMepmb



PEUTUHI MYX4YMHbI Ha 01.05.2024

MopsAaKoBbIH
HOMeEp B
PEeUTUHre

damunua Uma

PenTUHr

Aarta poxxaeHuA

HaceneHHbI! NyHKT

Crp.2us7

216
280
109
287
32
172

287
151
139
69
287
184
245
193
169
52
214
287
119
108
118
60
245
206
66
49
235
287
195
95
225
158
20
273
146
195
158
277
198
73
195
229
29
77
222
287

106

Byamakos Makcum
bynatoB AaHUUA
ByAbiruH CaBenui
BaraHoB Erop
Baneropckuit AreKcaHap
BanutoB AaHuc
BapywkuH AaHuA
Baces Muxaun
BacunbeB Makcum
BacunbeB Hukuta
BaoBUH KOHCTaHTUH
Bennuko Unbs
Buxapes Erop
Bnacos PychaH
Bo3ssakoB Kupuan
Bonoabko Unbs
Bopob6ei Brapumup
Bopoxuos dapew
BaTtkuH Cepren
Fa6os Aptemui
Fa6os Erop
Famos ApTyp
F'eviH Cepren
FeoprueBckuit Uropb
'maeB AnekcaHpp
F'mmapeeB PaBunb
FoneB AMUTPUIA
FonoBKUH Unbs
Fony3uH CemeH
Fom3uH Kupunn
Fopb6auesny Kupuan
FopoaunoB ApceHun
FopoxoBckuit Hukurta
'paueB AneKcaHAP
paueB MaBen
Ipombiko MaTeewn
lynamos Pacya
lywuH AaHua
DaBnetbaeB ApceHui
AemMbsiHoB Tumoden
DobpbipHeB AreKcaHAp
AOPOHUH AaHUA
Apo3poB AHApen
AbsAkoB AHapen
EnoxoB HOpui
EAbkuH Erop
EmenbsiHOB AOMUHUK
EpwoB BayecnaB

J)XykoB Bhapumup

117
602
60

230
285
231
523
32
68
496
610
41

76
361
48
135
988
13
156
76
135

75
473
76
45
824
460
51

1108
300

26.06.2014
02.01.2011
29.04.2013
05.11.2010
21.08.1996
24.12.2013
18.02.2005
04.08.2016
05.04.2013
18.05.2009
09.05.1984
18.05.2015
05.02.2012
29.09.2010
09.07.2015
18.05.2009
09.01.1956
12.04.2013
16.06.2013
31.01.2013
04.02.2009
18.06.2007
21.04.1973
31.05.2014
03.12.2013
25.11.1964
05.06.1977
22.04.2015
23.02.2015
16.11.2011
24.05.2011
30.05.2014
04.10.2012
18.06.1981
26.08.2016
05.03.2008
27.04.2014
16.08.2014
13.01.2014
20.05.2011
16.04.1987
01.06.2012
21.08.2014
09.10.1988
29.04.1965
20.03.2015
20.02.2015
14.05.1999
18.02.1955

MepMcKui panoH
MepMcKui panoH
MepMcKui panoH
NMepmb
ly6axa
Bapaa
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
MepMcKui panoH
MepMcKui panoH
AbicbBa
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
OxaHCcK
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
ly6axa
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
Kyena
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
CoAnkamck
Nepmb
NMepmb

Nepmb



PEUTUHI MYX4YMHbI Ha 01.05.2024

MopsAaKoBbIH
HOMeEp B
PEeUTUHre

damunua Uma

PenTUHr

Aarta poxxaeHuA

HaceneHHbI! NyHKT

Crp.3us7

170
254
104
81
217
262
262
287
219
127
286
284
271
28
287
71
181
63
77

127
42
202
233
113
192
280
200
242
174
138
260
46
269
153
97
70
280
103
18
221
287
242
275
186
160
191
84
283

XypaBneB Aemup
3apeukuit Bnapumup
3aTukAH AHyliaBaH
3axapos Bacuaui
3wveeB MatBse#
3opuH NeB
3yb6aupos PoanoH
3ybapes Aptem
3bIkuH lMaaToH
3bikoB EBreHumn
3bipsiHOB Makap
3bipsaHoB Tumoden
3t03BUHLEB AeHunC
UBaHoB Opui
MBaHueHko MatBeW
UBawoB AeHuc
UnbkaeB AaBup
Kasakos AnekcaHAp
Ka3zakoB Cepren
Kanropopos eoprui
Kanropopos ®epop
KancuH AeHuc
KanvH UBaH
KanuH Kupuan
KanuHuH Brapumup
KanvHuH Makcum
KanvHuH CaBenuit
KameHckux Mapk
KapuoHoB Aamup
KapmaHoB N\eB
KaunH Muxaun
Kuran UBaH
KamalueBckui AneKcaHAp
KaumalueBckuit Makcum
KonecHukoB NeB
KontykoB NeB
KonuaHoB AneKcaHAp
Komapos CtaHucnaB
KoHcTtaHTMHOB Makcum
KopasakoB Anekceit
Kopo6uubiH AMUTpUI
KoponbkoB Bukrop
KopombicnoB 3axap
KopcykoB AaHuUA
KoptoukuH CemeH
Koconanos Erop
KoctuupbiH Mupocnaas
KotoB AeHuc

KpacuabHuKoB Cepren

109
24
309
428
57
18
18

54
216

14
857

475
94
515
460
1188
216
700
72
43
256
81

73
34
103
180
21
625
15
146
346
479

318
1013
53

34

84
134
82
413

12.03.2013
06.12.2012
10.08.1981
12.05.1991
27.09.2011
13.12.2007
19.05.2014
02.05.2015
26.12.2013
03.08.2012
05.06.2015
24.08.2014
05.05.2016
15.03.1996
07.06.2012
01.01.1978
01.06.2013
15.03.1980
05.08.1960
10.10.2007
10.06.2011
10.08.1982
08.03.2013
13.06.2015
24.11.2006
22.10.2011
14.04.2014
05.02.2014
23.11.2011
12.11.2010
23.03.2013
26.11.2012
11.03.1983
05.12.2013
20.05.2010
20.12.1983
16.09.1969
30.12.2010
01.06.2008
30.03.1982
30.04.2014
28.08.2013
15.06.2012
31.03.2014
01.05.2014
20.04.2011
17.04.2010
20.02.1977
21.09.2015

NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
MepMcKui panoH
Mepmb
CoAnkamck
Mepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
OxaHCcK
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
Bapaa
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
MepMcKui panoH
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
KpacHokamck
Mepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
MepMcKui panoH
NMepmb
KpacHokamck
NMepmb
OxaHCcK
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb

NMepmb



PEUTUHI MYX4YMHbI Ha 01.05.2024

MopsAaKoBbIH
HOMeEp B
PEeUTUHre

damunua Uma

PenTUHr

Aarta poxxaeHuA

HaceneHHbI! NyHKT

Crp.4u37

83
59
259
183
287
185
89
48
277
93
136
251
11
17

134
86
81
26

147

212

164

238
257
39
105
50
262
141
142
74
72
91
254
237
210
25
162
274
165
155
287
68
110
148
94
16
193

Kpenak AeoHup
Kpuwrton Buktop
Kpbinos Kupuaa
Ky3sHeuLoB AaHUUA
Ky3sHeuLoB AaHUKA
KynbTH MupoH
KyAbTUH TuxoH
KyHrypues Erop
KyHrypues Tumoden
KyHuubIH AreKcaHApP
KyHbLunH Cepre#
KypoukuH Erop
KypuaHoB KoHcTaHTUH
Na3sykuH Erop
Na3sykuH UnbA
NanteB ®epop
NebepeB Bauecnas
NebepeB EBreHun
NeBaHoBuY Ceprei
NeBawoB Aptem
NeoHTbeB Anekcent
NeyxvH Baaum
Aucuny Unba
NobaHoB Bacuaui
NockytoB PomaH
Ny3uH Anekcen
NAykmaHoB AHapen
NAbl6UH Muxaun
NbiceHko CemeH
Maiopos Braaumup
MakapoB CaBeAui
MakapoB Tumoden
Mankos Erop
ManbueB Bukrop
ManbueB AMUTPUIA
ManbueB Muxaun
Manbues CemeH
Mauos Bapum
MepaBepeB Cepren
MentoxuH AeHuc
MeHblunkos KoHcTaHTUH
MuAMUMH AaHUA
MowuceeB AaHuunA
MouanoB Uropb
MyHacunoB Haprus
Mycnaxos Makap
MbIAbHUKOB AHApPEN
HasykuH AnekcaHap

HaauBawnkuH EBreHum

423
528
22
89

85
396
613

380
186
28
1079
1064
1183
188
410
428
859
154
63
124
1193
38
23
724
302
606
18
175
162
471
474
390
24
40
65
874
127
11
123
144

489
274
152
363
1066
78

25.10.1960
11.05.1974
07.10.2013
15.09.2009
25.06.2015
25.11.2012
05.08.2009
12.09.2007
12.03.2015
13.10.1961
12.03.2013
30.06.2014
11.12.1985
02.07.2005
07.03.2001
05.08.2010
16.11.1996
05.12.1967
17.08.1983
14.02.2013
07.06.2009
10.07.2011
11.09.2003
02.08.2012
15.09.2014
01.06.1986
06.07.1980
02.04.2009
13.10.2014
22.01.2007
08.06.2013
18.06.2008
14.09.2007
13.07.1970
16.08.2013
26.09.2016
24.06.2011
30.09.1987
27.11.2009
27.01.2012
11.05.2014
24.11.2011
04.07.2014
27.12.1980
29.01.2009
05.10.2011
11.01.2012
12.05.1985
03.10.2012

Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
Nepmb
Nepmb
Kyena
Kyeaa
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
Kyepa
Nepmb
CoAnkamck
Mepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
Kyeaa
Kyepa
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
KyHryp
MepMcKui panoH
Nepmb
NMepmb
Bapaa
NMepmb
Nepmb
MepMcKui panoH

Nepmb



PEUTUHI MYX4YMHbI Ha 01.05.2024

MopsAaKoBbIH
HOMeEp B
PEeUTUHre

damunua Uma

PenTUHr

Aarta poxxaeHuA

HaceneHHbI! NyHKT

Crp.5u37

92
111
15
44
179
157
208
287
245
57
65
198
174
115
287
257
249
262
206
214
208
287
277
174
112
244
252
56
41
225
123
276
34
202
107
177
140
132
122
166
33
151
64
130
98
125
137
26
155

HeBoAuH Tumoden
HecrepoB Hukuta
HWKUTUH AHTOH
HukutuH Muxauma
OavHuoB Makcum
OKynOB AMUTPUI
OcunoB Unbs
OctaHuH MatBen
OctaHuH Hukuta
OuienkoB AHTOH
MankuH Cepren
Mepmakos Muxaua
Mepuos AaHuA
MNetukos Tumoden
MoauToB EBreHun
MoHomapes UBaH
MoHocoB Makcum
MonoB ApceHui
Monos Muxaua
MonoB Tumodeit
MopsaauH Tumoden
MpokonuwurH Apocnas
MytunoB Hukuta
PaHrynos Aptem
PaHrynos PoanoH
PaccoxuH Eaucen
PaxmaHrynos Aptyp
PepbkuH Erop
PoroHUKoB AMUTPUI
PomaHoB Muxaua
PocHbli1 BoecnaB
PyaakoB Kupuan
PbinoB Arekceit
PbinoB Hukuta
Cabypos 'epmaH
Casenbes lNaBen
CakaeB Makap
CamopenkuH AreKkcaHAap
CamcoHoB HOpui
CaHuH Erop
CaHHu1KoB KOpuit
CaduH AaHun
CemakuH UBaH
CemeHoB borpaH
CemeHoB Ceprev
CupomoHoB CrenaH
CumaHoB AaHuUA
CupartaeB Aptem

CKypuxuH CemeH

381
265
1069
643
98
138
67

32
539
505

75
103
237

23
30
18
68
60
67

103
262
33
26
541
715
48
225

796
72
292
929
176
190
227
122
802
149
506
205
343
220
183
859
144

03.02.2012
18.06.2009
17.08.1992
06.07.1980
25.05.2014
07.05.2009
31.03.2014
28.07.2014
22.12.2011
03.11.1986
03.01.1971
26.11.2010
06.12.2011
10.12.2008
29.01.2016
08.11.2013
08.10.2014
26.03.2010
11.02.2014
09.10.2012
04.06.2011
16.10.2010
08.12.2014
14.08.2013
25.09.2007
18.01.2015
12.07.2010
06.01.2011
11.06.2001
26.12.2011
28.08.2008
10.06.2015
01.10.1987
12.01.2014
26.11.2012
04.06.2012
15.12.2010
09.10.2012
23.08.1984
07.06.2012
30.08.1984
01.05.2011
11.04.2012
27.10.2012
28.01.2011
25.12.2010
05.05.2009
05.12.1990
21.05.2012

NMepmb
MepMcKui panoH
NMepmb
Nepmb
Nepmb
Connkamck
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
MepMcKui panoH
Nepmb
KpacHokamck
MepMcKui panoH
MepMcKui panoH
NMepmb
Bapaa
Bapaa
Nepmb
Nepmb
Nepmb
Nepmb
Connkamck
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
KpacHokamck
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
YalkoBCKUM
YycoBom
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb
NMepmb

NMepmb



PEUTUHI MYX4YMHbI Ha 01.05.2024

MopsAaKoBbIH
HOMeEp B
PEeUTUHre

damunua Uma

PenTUHr

Aarta poxxaeHuA

HaceneHHbI! NyHKT

Crp.6uns7

213
186
124
61
188
177
121
38
47
228

170
254
287
223
153
229
245
145
30
101
200
96
252
269
217
36
117
53
80
67
88
54

79
35
287
250
100
287
287
22
14
287
239
31
167
89
76

CmepaeB Pepop
CokonoB AneKcen
CokonoB Tumodeit
ConpateHkoB Bapum
ConoBbeB Hukonai
CocHUH MapTuH
CoToHUWH Baiuecnas
CnepaHCKUi AHaTOAUIK
CnupuaoHoB Bauecnas
CrapueB Tumoden
Cy660TUH AMUTPUIA
Cy660THH Muxaun
CyBopoB Hukuta
TumupkuH Makap
TkaueHko N\yuesap
TpeTbAKOB AAeKCaHApP
TpeTbaAkoB AMUTPUIA
Tpedunos ArekcaHAp
TpoHUH ApTyp
Tpodumos Arekcen
TyktambiwieB AaHUA
Tyktambiwes Tumyp
TioneHeB Mpuropum
YTpobuH Makcum
dapeeB AaHuKUA
dapeeB Hukuta
depopoB AaHUUA
dedunoB Uropb
dunaros Ceprei
duamnneHKoB AMUTPUIA
DoKUH AMUTPUI
®dpuamaH Muxaua
XanpeTtauHoB PeHar
XacaHoB PychaH
Xnob6bicToB Bsiuecnas
XoH6060€eB AnbMypap
Ubi6uH CemeH

Yasos \eB

YenkacoB KpuctuaH-AreKcaHAp

YepemuckuH Erop
Yepkees Erop
YepHoB Tumoden
YumxoB Makcum
YykaHoB KOHCTaHTUH
La6aHuH MupoH
LLlabypoB Muxauna
LlanarnHoB Makcum
LapavH AMUTpUn

LLnnkoB Aptem

62
84
221
522
83
929
229
726
620
46
1242
109
24

50
146
45
32
160
815
331
73
348
26
15
57
759
232
597
439
495
400
578
1161
443
794

29
334

942
1072

35
810
121
396
462

13.01.2011
19.08.2009
24.07.2011
15.01.2007
12.11.2012
23.03.2014
04.05.2012
15.01.1955
16.02.2010
27.11.2010
12.07.1991
07.07.2012
12.02.2011
14.10.2014
15.06.2014
05.08.2011
12.02.2013
04.04.2013
10.08.2012
22.12.1988
12.11.2012
28.05.2015
24.03.2011
28.04.2015
06.07.2013
12.10.2014
24.10.1995
29.10.2010
15.07.1982
09.08.2012
07.09.1995
03.03.1956
02.10.1984
06.05.1983
22.07.1973
09.09.1983
27.07.2014
22.01.2014
04.01.2011
17.09.2012
14.07.2014
26.04.2007
24.01.1993
09.06.2014
29.08.2012
10.03.2012
28.08.2009
01.01.2001
10.11.1975

Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
Nepmb
MepMmckuit paiioH
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
Mepmb
MepMmcKuii paioH
NMepmb
MepMmcKuit paioH
MepMmckuit paiioH
MepMmcKuit paioH
MepMmckuit paiioH
YycoBsom
YycoBom
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
MepMmckuit paiioH
MepMmcKuit paioH
Mepmb
KoueBo
OxaHCcK
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
NMepmb
Nepmb
MepMmcKuit paioH
NMepmb
MonasHa
NMepmb
MepMmcKuit paiioH
Mepmb
MepMmcKuit paioH
MepmMckuit paiioH
NMepmb
bepe3Huku
NMepmb
Mepmb
NMepmb
YycoBom
NMepmb

Nepmb



PEUTUHI MYX4YMHbI Ha 01.05.2024

MopsAaKoBbIH

Crp.7u37

HOMmeEp B damunnua Umsa PeiTUHr Aata poxaeHusa HaceneHHbI! NyHKT
peuTuHre

21 LLinnoe Anekcen 965 08.10.1990 Mepmb

10 LUnwKKH AeHuc 1092 01.11.1986 Nepmb

87 LLykuH MatBew 405 03.07.2010 Mepmb

24 JKuLweB AreKcaHAp 878 16.01.2007 Nepmb

36 OkuweB UBaH 759 24.08.2005 Mepmb

129 3HTUH Muxaun 214 15.02.1980 Nepmb

188 Opawyk Tumoden 83 08.06.2013 Mepmb

225 HOpkuH Erop 48 01.11.2010 MepMcKui panoH

9 lOpTaeB Banepui 1094 03.07.1967 Mepmb

224 IOpbeB Anekcen 49 11.12.2014 Nepmb

84 flkoBAeB AneKcaHAP 413 24.12.2009 Mepmb

43 flkoBreB PomaH 651 04.06.2007 Nepmb

75 ApmeeB Padaunn 465 09.08.1990 YankoBCKUM

929 ApbIirnH Buktop 339 12.04.1960 Nepmb




